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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adonis Afrim Gashi
Agon Ali Balinca
Alban Naser Cena
Albane Isa Berisha
Albane Skender Kuki¢
Albertina Ferat Aruqi
Albijona Mustaf Muriqi
Alma Sabit Saragi
Bleoné Ekrem Hoxha
Blerona Fatmir Lahi
Elda Fehmi Ajvazi
Erita Valdet Kegmezi
Eron Gazmend Koligi
Fatbardha Gani Hyseni

Kosovare Adem Bajrami

Melisé Avni Rushiti
Mirlinda Ejup Tafa
Rina Sami Kastrati
Ron Ekrem Hoxha
Vlora Munish Shukolli
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Janarit

Artor Nuhiu

Qeverisja e korporatave

Regjistri ID
150401110369
140401110135
170401100203

146230
170401100751
150401110544
190401100568
180401100050
180401100213
190401100481
180401100490
170401100242
180401100243

157426
180401100320
190401100536
190401100194
190401100286
190401100486

136250
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